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10.000 m
03:10:48LG Mettenheim Esefeld Katrin1

Huber Sabine
Eichel Thomas
Haferkorn Michael
Sommer Heinz

00:38:13
00:42:18
00:35:13
00:37:23
00:37:41

03:15:52LC Bayern Mitter-Mang Monika2
Knollhuber Ingrid
Schlesag Bernhard
Friesenbichler Josef
Wittmann Alois

00:43:09
00:43:14
00:35:32
00:36:57
00:37:00

03:19:47VfL Waldkaiburg 
Leichtathletik

Seidl Sandra3
Nissl Kerstin
Daum Oliver
Kneiß l Daniel
Laszlo Andreas

00:46:58
00:48:47
00:33:38
00:34:32
00:35:52

03:29:41LG Mettenheim Timm Cornelia4
Frö hlich Angelika
Bley Manfred
Forster Hermann
Bruckbauer Karl

00:43:51
00:46:35
00:39:40
00:39:42
00:39:53

03:37:40LG Mettenheim Binder Christine5
Wimpersinger Kornelia
Kolm Manfred
Zimmermann Michael
Auer Paul

00:46:45
00:48:21
00:40:09
00:40:41
00:41:44

03:44:33LC Bayern Lang Birgit6
Hofbauer Khrista
Bauer Herbert
Dressler Uwe
Huhnholt Theo

00:51:44
00:54:05
00:38:59
00:39:39
00:40:06

03:49:16LG Mettenheim Kolm Iris7
Ortmann Christa
Nitsch Robert
Garst Andreas
Meyer Vitus

00:50:37
00:50:48
00:42:20
00:42:45
00:42:46

03:53:24LG Mettenheim Fladerer Maria8
Klotz Manuela
Huber Josef
Gather Arndt
Wagner Thomas

00:51:39
00:51:54
00:43:02
00:43:06
00:43:43

03:58:32LC Bayern Vetter Sonja9
Ober Rosi
Meier Thomas
Fladerer Erwin
Lechner Norbert

00:54:07
00:54:23
00:42:55
00:43:33
00:43:34
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04:02:16LG Mettenheim Stark Kirsten10
Haferkorn Ingrid
Hillmann Andreas
Schäftlmaier Adalbert
Stadler Helmut

00:53:43
00:55:07
00:44:08
00:44:29
00:44:49

04:04:18LC Bayern Mai Elli11
Ramisch Elke
Lechner Walter
Kreiter Paul
Fladerer Bernhard

00:54:37
00:55:23
00:44:34
00:44:48
00:44:56

04:07:06Gummiwerk Kraiburg Lazea Gabriela12
Feldhaus Silvia
Haschek Jürgen
Duda Markus
Brandl Günther

00:53:14
00:55:05
00:45:10
00:45:41
00:47:56

04:08:41LG Mettenheim Schwarze Gertraud13
Liebhart Christine
Tischler Ludwig
Weis Kurt
Kurzlechner Alfred

00:55:57
00:56:51
00:44:52
00:45:00
00:46:01

04:12:10LC Bayern Feist Monika14
Angstl Gertrud
Kobler Alfred
Knollhuber Johannes
Rieser Georg

00:57:55
00:58:05
00:44:58
00:45:32
00:45:40

04:22:17LG Mettenheim Nettelnstroth Alexandra15
Grimus Helga
Sarcher Franz
Heiber Peter
Dickinger Michael

00:58:44
01:04:23
00:46:10
00:46:26
00:46:34

04:24:06Stadt Waldkraiburg Nitsch Karin16
Holzmeister Renate
Graf Stefan
Schmid Reinhard
Meindl Norbert

00:59:52
01:00:21
00:42:53
00:49:36
00:51:24

04:28:42Lauftreff RSV Mö ß ling Schelle Christine17
Schelle Ilona
Auer Roland
Locker Anton
Sommerkorn Klaus

01:01:40
01:01:41
00:48:00
00:48:38
00:48:43

04:41:33Kreissparkasse Mühldorf Kujawa Diana18
Straß er Bettina
Assmann Michael
Wurstbauer Norbert
Lang Horst

00:58:15
00:59:45
00:46:23
00:56:45
01:00:25


